Datenblatt

Kupplung
mit SC-Contur

- fur Fonterra-Flachentemperierung, Verbindung von Fonterra-Rohren

- Pressanschllsse
Modell 1223

Artikel 614 706

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

b8340a7c520cf1d6e3236bd289d035405e552f8b

17
11 mm
47 mm
52,34 g
49,73 cm®
Rotguss
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